Baker Electric, Inc.

Attachment C

Contract Summary Form

1298 Pacific Oaks Place, Escondido, CA 92029
SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES

1. N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract MA-080-20011017 for Job Order Contract (JOC) for Electrical Services does not
include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.

Subcontractor Name

Service(s)

Amount

Unknown at this time

Unknown at this time

Unknown at this time

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

1. Award Formula:

TASK

COMPOSITE BID

Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1
Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80) %

Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours —

Adjustment Factor 2

Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20) %

Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4

Composite Factor

1.1000
0.8800

1.2200

0.2440

1.1240

1.1240
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