# **Contract Summary Form**

Baker Electric, Inc. 1298 Pacific Oaks Place, Escondido, CA 92029

### **SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES**

1. N/A

## **SUBCONTRACTORS**

This contract MA-080-20011017 for Job Order Contract (JOC) for Electrical Services does not include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.

Subcontractor Name	Service(s)	Amount
Unknown at this time	Unknown at this time	Unknown at this time

### **CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES**

#### 1. Award Formula:

TASK	COMPOSITE BID
Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1	1.1000
Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80) %	0.8800
Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours – Adjustment Factor 2	1.2200
Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20) %	0.2440
Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4	1.1240
Composite Factor	1.1240